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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

TRADING ACTIVITY

FTSEMIB SHARES

OTHER SHARES

TOTAL

TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

APRIL - 2016 40 159 208 263 597 1964 2119 325 42 123 210 382 922
MAY - 2016 34 453 201 974 275 2 446 3 362 386 36 899 205 336 661
JUNE - 2016 48 557 254 677 448 1803 2798 314 50 360 257 475 762
TOTAL 2014 557 962 3409 708 593 43781 86 340 436 601 743 3496 049 029
TOTAL 2015 695 032 4198 498 336 38 211 57 819 269 733 243 4 256 317 605
TOTAL 2016 283 384 1408 588 672 15195 17 315 593 298 579 1425 904 265
DAILY AVERAGE

APRIL - 2016 2008 10413 180 98 105 966 2106 10 519 146
MAY - 2016 1566 9 180 649 111 152 836 1677 9 333 485
JUNE - 2016 2 556 13 404 076 95 147 280 2651 13 551 356
TOTAL 2014 2644 16 159 756 207 409 196 2852 16 568 953
TOTAL 2015 3326 20 088 509 183 276 647 3508 20 365 156
TOTAL 2016 2 486 12 356 041 133 151 891 2619 12 507 932
DAILY FIGURES

06/06/2016 1149 7 398 390 32 86 743 1181 7485 133
07/06/2016 1201 7 739 656 137 142 509 1338 7 882 165
08/06/2016 1462 8 449 613 14 21 665 1476 8471278
09/06/2016 837 5551743 30 31579 867 5583 321
10/06/2016 2274 10 694 703 80 179914 2354 10874 617
13/06/2016 2451 12 616 433 81 129 699 2532 12 746 132
14/06/2016 1727 8 799 456 48 68 844 1775 8 868 300
15/06/2016 1156 6 988 675 23 51415 1179 7 040 091
16/06/2016 2195 12 680 340 85 165 641 2280 12 845 980
17/06/2016 1796 11903 532 101 90 752 1897 11994 284
20/06/2016 1352 7 260 081 24 19 681 1376 7279762
21/06/2016 1490 10 349 045 133 84 691 1623 10 433 736
22/06/2016 1522 11101 805 174 68 162 1696 11 169 967
23/06/2016 3424 20 109 452 150 225 886 3574 20 335339
24/06/2016 7593 28 810 281 211 319 299 7 804 29129 580
27/06/2016 3348 14 989 015 92 147 849 3440 15 136 864
28/06/2016 2407 12 326 143 89 214 035 2 496 12540 178
29/06/2016 2130 9 565 132 39 101 655 2169 9 666 787
30/06/2016 9043 47 343 953 260 648 296 9 303 47 992 249
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % TOT of % CUM eurm eurm % TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH
1 UNICREDIT 9556 19.0% 19.0% 55.79686925 1 INTESA SANPAOLO 59.855 23.2%  23.2% 9293
2 INTESA SANPAOLO 9293 18.5% 37.4%  59.85466587 2 UNICREDIT 55.797 21.7%  44.9% 9 556
3 ENI 3406 6.8%  44.2% 28.48906244 3 ENI 28.489 11.1%  56.0% 3406
4 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 3086 6.1% 50.3% 10.0069798 4 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 17.227 6.7%  62.7% 2380
5 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 2380 4.7% 55.0% 17.22659435 5 ENEL 13.319 52% 67.8% 1776
6 BANCA POPOLARE MILANO 2177 4.3% 59.4% 8.42545045 6 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 10.007 3.9% 71.7% 3086
7 BANCO POPOLARE 2008 4.0% 63.4% 7.161117568 7 BANCA POPOLARE MILANO 8.4255 33% 75.0% 2177
8 UBI BANCA 1993 4.0% 67.3% 6.586737842 8 GENERALI 7.8978 31% 78.1% 1519
9 ENEL 1776 3.5% 70.8%  13.31865524 9 BANCO POPOLARE 7.1611 2.8%  80.9% 2008
10 GENERALI 1519 3.0% 73.9% 7.89783873 10 UBI BANCA 6.5867 2.6% 83.4% 1993
11 TELECOM ITALIA 1463 2.9% 76.8%  4.124869125 11 TENARIS 4.9546 1.9% 85.3% 717
12 SAIPEM 1358 2.7% 79.5%  4.229424675 12 SAIPEM 4.2294 1.6%  87.0% 1358
13 BANCA POP EMILIA ROMAGNA 894 1.8% 81.2%  2.549880328 13 TELECOM ITALIA 4.1249 1.6%  88.6% 1463
14 MEDIOBANCA 721 1.4% 82.7% 2.011504676 14 STMICROELECTRONICS 2.9894 1.2%  89.7% 523
15 TENARIS 717 1.4% 84.1% 4.95461246 15 FERRARI 2.9323 1.1%  90.9% 500
16 CTI BIOPHARMA 681 1.4% 85.4% 0.22947578 16 BANCA POP EMILIA ROMAGNA 2.5499 1.0%  91.9% 894
17 CNH INDUSTRIAL 633 1.3% 86.7%  2.399351325 17 CNH INDUSTRIAL 2.3994 0.9%  92.8% 633
18 UNIPOLSAI 603 1.2% 87.9% 1.79334699 18 MEDIOBANCA 2.0115 0.8%  93.6% 721
19 STMICROELECTRONICS 523 1.0% 88.9%  2.989424349 19 AZIMUT HOLDING 1.803 0.7%  94.3% 519
20 AZIMUT HOLDING 519 1.0% 90.0% 1.80301532 20 UNIPOLSAI 1.7933 0.7%  95.0% 603
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